Diplomatische Akademie Wien

19t Ski & Snowboard Championships

Sunday, 26 February 2023 @ Stuhleck, Styria

Alumni: Alpine Skiing Men
1 Ulrich GROSSINGER 1996

Alumni: Showboard Women
15t Sarah BAMBERGER 1996

DA Kids: Alpine Skiing Girls & Boys

15t Lukas KORNPROBST

2" Lilia SCHACHINGER

3rd Anica KORNPORBST

4t Luis GUZMAN-SANDOVAL

AUT

AUT

DA Faculty & Staff: Alpine Skiing Women

1st Martina SCHUBERT 1969
2nd Nicole LOJNIK 1977

DA Faculty & Staff: Alpine Skiing Men

1**  Andreas EHRMANN 1980
2" Markus KORNPROBST 1972
3"  Christian LOJNIK 1974

Friends of the DA: Alpine Skiing Men
1% Dominik LOJNIK 2001

AUT
AUT

AUT
GER
AUT

AUT

DLG 56

MAIS 24

Staff
Staff

Staff
Faculty
Staff

1:05,31

1:34,66

57,57
1:09,82
1:13,53
1:16,08

1:12,73
1:24,64

1:00,72
1:07,88
1:10,52

1:03,03



