Diplomatische Akademie Wien

19th Ski & Snowboard Championships

Sunday, 26 February 2023 @ Stuhleck, Styria



Alumni: Alpine Skiing Men

1 st	Ulrich GROSSINGER	1996	AUT	DLG 56	1:05,31
-----------------	-------------------	------	-----	--------	---------

Alumni: Snowboard Women

1 st	Sarah BAMBERGER	1996	AUT	MAIS 24	1:34,66
-----------------	-----------------	------	-----	---------	---------

DA Kids: Alpine Skiing Girls & Boys

1 st	Lukas KORNPROBST	57,57
2 nd	Lilia SCHACHINGER	1:09,82
3 rd	Anica KORNPORBST	1:13,53
4 th	Luis GUZMAN-SANDOVAL	1:16,08

DA Faculty & Staff: Alpine Skiing Women

1 st	Martina SCHUBERT	1969	AUT	Staff	1:12,73
2 nd	Nicole LOJNIK	1977	AUT	Staff	1:24,64

DA Faculty & Staff: Alpine Skiing Men

1 st	Andreas EHRMANN	1980	AUT	Staff	1:00,72
2 nd	Markus KORNPROBST	1972	GER	Faculty	1:07,88
3 rd	Christian LOJNIK	1974	AUT	Staff	1:10,52

Friends of the DA: Alpine Skiing Men

1 st	Dominik LOINIK	2001 AUT	1:03.03